Position

General Manager/Ceo
Assistant General Manager
Human Resources Manager
Government & Public Affairs
Manager

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant

General Manager/Ceo

Risk Management Analyst
Government & Public Affairs
Sup

Human Resources Analyst
Safety Analyst

Human Resources Assistant
Administrative Assistant Il
Government & Pa Rep Il
Administrative Assistant ||

Government & Pa Rep |

Community Outreach Rep I

Other Positions Held Special District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages

$268,020

$240,039

$153,351

$139,781

$117,122

$115,920

$114,789

$106,540

$103,666

$103,350

$98,264

$84,471

$71,718

$65,523

$63,441

$42,327

$34,122

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$117,673

$50,486

$46,495

$44,742

$19,922

$44,969

$14,006

$34,768

$35,393

$34,796

$37,208

$8,983

$34,062

$13,411

$29,522

$10,263

$5,702



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Intern

Government & Pa Rep I

Board Member

Board Member

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

$29,000

$28,250

$27,500

$27,500

$23,500

$18,330

$7,918

$1,250

$750

$20,301

$19,896

$27,829

$37,905

$15,464

$458

$1,563

$275

$165



