Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager/Ceo		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$268,020	\$117,673
Assistant General Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$240,039	\$50,486
Human Resources Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$153,351	\$46,495
Government & Public Affairs Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$139,781	\$44,742
Executive Assistant		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$117,122	\$19,922
Executive Assistant		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$115,920	\$44,969
General Manager/Ceo		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$114,789	\$14,006
Risk Management Analyst		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$106,540	\$34,768
Government & Public Affairs Sup		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$103,666	\$35,393
Human Resources Analyst		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$103,350	\$34,796
Safety Analyst		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$98,264	\$37,208
Human Resources Assistant		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$84,471	\$8,983
Administrative Assistant II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$71,718	\$34,062
Government & Pa Rep II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$65,523	\$13,411
Administrative Assistant II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$63,441	\$29,522
Government & Pa Rep I		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$42,327	\$10,263
Community Outreach Rep II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$34,122	\$5,702

Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$29,000	\$20,301
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$28,250	\$19,896
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$27,500	\$27,829
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$27,500	\$37,905
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$23,500	\$15,464
Intern	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$18,330	\$458
Government & Pa Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$7,918	\$1,563
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$1,250	\$275
Board Member	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$750	\$165